Hubbell Industrial Controls, Inc.
Alternating Relay 5247
Catalog 5247 • April 2011, Replaces May 2010
Page 1 of 2
Description
The Class 47 alternator relay
provides a means of automatically alternating
the operation of two separately mounted motor

Plastic cover removed
Catalog 5247
Ordering Information Discount Code FP
Volts 60Hz
Open Type NEMA 1 *
General Purpose
NEMA 4 *
Water Tight
Painted Steel
Catalog No.              List Price Catalog No.            List Price                     Catalog No.            List Price
24 47AB10AJ $216 47AB10BJ $344  47AB10EJ $434
120 47AB10AF $216 47AB10BF $344  47AB10EF $434
200 47AB10AD $216 47AB10BD $344  47AB10ED $434
240 47AB10AG $216 47AB10BG $344  47AB10EG $434
480 47AB10AH $216 47AB10BH $344  47AB10EH $434
* Consult Factory for enclosed relays
Dimensions
Wiring Diagrams (Typical) Replacement Parts
Class Volts, 60Hz Cat. No. Sch. FP